
FOOD
Spaghetti Carbonara (G, D) 
Spaghetti Bolognese(G, D, C)
Linguine with a Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Sauce (G, D) 
Butter Chicken Curry with Rice  (D, M, S) 
Vegetable Curry with Rice (V, D, M) 
Sticky Chicken Wings (G, M, S) 

£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£13.00
£14.00

SNACKS
                  £3.00
                 £2.50

Selection of nuts
Selection of crisps

PIZZA
    £13.00
    £15.00

Margherita Pizza (V, G, D, M, S)
Pepperoni Pizza (G, D, M, S) 

FOODMENU

Allergen information G: contains Gluten, D: contains Dairy, M: contains
Mustard, S: contains Soy, V: Vegetarian, C: contains Celery


