

SNACKS

Selection of nuts	£3.00
Selection of crisps	£2.50

FOOD

Spaghetti Carbonara (G, D)	£14.50
Spaghetti Bolognese (G, D, C)	£14.50
Linguine with a Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Sauce (G, D)	£14.50
Butter Chicken Curry with Rice (D, M, S)	£14.50
Vegetable Curry with Rice (V, D, M)	£13.00
Sticky Chicken Wings (G, M, S)	£14.00

PIZZA

Margherita Pizza (V, G, D, M, S)	£13.00
Pepperoni Pizza (G, D, M, S)	£15.00

Allergen information G: contains Gluten, D: contains Dairy, M: contains Mustard, S: contains Soy, V: Vegetarian, C: contains Celery

